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244576السعوديهمحمد مانع العمرى2

10
محمد مرتضى عبد الرؤوف

262553مصر

263565مصرمحمد يحى عبد العال 5

محمد فهد الهلالى 9

الترجيح

246 السعوديه

× الاجمالى

245السعوديه

559

241568

الاسمالترتيب
رقم 

الرامى
المجموعالدولة

النتيجة 

عمانقيس بن على اليحيانى

2020/2/25

المجموعات

567

243السعوديه

559

261540

197عمان يوسف بن عامر الخاطرى

8

198540

مصرعبد الرؤوف عبد الرحيم

191543عمانجمال بن منصورالهطالى

سعيد بن مسلم الهاشمى

مصرحسن ابراهيم الغول 12
11

196عمان

3

14

13
6

عقيل بن عبد الهادى

مصرعماد السيد ابراهيم  15

4

260532

11

6
15

8

565

7
12

السعوديهمحمد احمد المالكى

16

11

193577عمانمعاذ بن درويش البلوشى1

16

سفر محمد الدوسرى

9

14

6

DNF
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